
Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 1 of 15

2025/05/01 11:54:59 AM

Date Posted between 4/1/2025 and 4/30/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

285.30422.42137.12
01165003 RE 2024 4/14/2025 21,200 65,310 44,110

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 12.130.00 12.13
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 137.12 434.55 297.43

2024003413 MORGAN, RICHARD M

Public Notes:

276.31409.10132.79
01165003 RE 2023 4/14/2025 21,200 65,310 44,110

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 36.610.00 36.61
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 132.79 445.71 312.92

2024003413 MORGAN, RICHARD M

Public Notes:

276.31409.10132.79
01165003 RE 2022 4/14/2025 21,200 65,310 44,110

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 61.480.00 61.48
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 132.79 470.58 337.79

2024003413 MORGAN, RICHARD M

Public Notes:

249.60301.9952.39
01177003E RE 2024 4/2/2025 8,100 46,690 38,590

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 10.610.00 10.61
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 52.39 312.60 260.21

2024003399 LITTLE, DOYLE RAY
& LITTLE, SHELBY J

Public Notes:

223.62274.3650.74
01177003E RE 2023 4/2/2025 8,100 43,800 35,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 29.630.00 29.63
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 50.74 303.99 253.25

2024003399 LITTLE, DOYLE RAY
& LITTLE, SHELBY J

Public Notes:

223.62274.3650.74
01177003E RE 2022 4/2/2025 8,100 43,800 35,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 49.750.00 49.75
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 50.74 324.11 273.37

2024003399 LITTLE, DOYLE RAY
& LITTLE, SHELBY J

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/05/01 11:54:59 AM

Date Posted between 4/1/2025 and 4/30/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

152.342,435.412,283.07
04072013B RE 2024 4/2/2025 349,200 372,500 23,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 6.480.00 6.48
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,283.07 2,441.89 158.82

2024003398 MULLIS, JESSICA NICOLE

Public Notes:

149.732,393.692,243.96
04072013B RE 2023 4/2/2025 349,200 372,500 23,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 19.830.00 19.83
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,243.96 2,413.52 169.56

2024003398 MULLIS, JESSICA NICOLE

Public Notes:

149.732,885.922,736.19
04072013B RE 2022 4/2/2025 425,800 449,100 23,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 33.310.00 33.31
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,736.19 2,919.23 183.04

2024003398 MULLIS, JESSICA NICOLE

Public Notes:

2,891.353,731.07839.72
05087009E RE 2024 4/22/2025 81,900 363,900 282,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 122.890.00 122.89
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 839.72 3,853.96 3,014.24

2024003415 ROGERS, JOSEPH DANIEL

Public Notes:

2,862.023,693.22831.20
05087009E RE 2023 4/22/2025 81,900 363,900 282,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 379.220.00 379.22
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 831.20 4,072.44 3,241.24

2024003415 ROGERS, JOSEPH DANIEL

Public Notes:

2,862.023,693.22831.20
05087009E RE 2022 4/22/2025 81,900 363,900 282,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 636.800.00 636.80
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 831.20 4,330.02 3,498.82

2024003415 ROGERS, JOSEPH DANIEL

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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Date Posted between 4/1/2025 and 4/30/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

7,830.878,120.28289.41
05153034 RE 2024 4/7/2025 45,200 1,268,200 1,223,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 332.810.00 332.81
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 289.41 8,453.09 8,163.68

2024003402 WAUCHOPE FARMS LLC

Public Notes:

7,703.687,988.39284.71
05153034 RE 2023 4/7/2025 45,200 1,268,200 1,223,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1,020.730.00 1,020.73
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 284.71 9,009.12 8,724.41

2024003402 WAUCHOPE FARMS LLC

Public Notes:

7,703.687,988.39284.71
05153034 RE 2022 4/7/2025 45,200 1,268,200 1,223,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1,714.070.00 1,714.07
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 284.71 9,702.46 9,417.75

2024003402 WAUCHOPE FARMS LLC

Public Notes:

968.951,791.96823.01
08072009 RE 2024 4/10/2025 121,800 265,200 143,400

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 41.180.00 41.18
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 823.01 1,833.14 1,010.13

2024003412 LONG, MICHAEL WILSON
& LONG, AMY TAYLOR

Public Notes:

834.071,640.70806.63
08072009 RE 2023 4/10/2025 120,500 245,100 124,600

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 110.510.00 110.51
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 806.63 1,751.21 944.58

2024003412 LONG, MICHAEL WILSON
& LONG, AMY TAYLOR

Public Notes:

834.071,640.70806.63
08072009 RE 2022 4/10/2025 120,500 245,100 124,600

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 185.580.00 185.58
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 806.63 1,826.28 1,019.65

2024003412 LONG, MICHAEL WILSON
& LONG, AMY TAYLOR

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/05/01 11:54:59 AM

Date Posted between 4/1/2025 and 4/30/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

2.643,892.983,890.34
08159003 RE 2024 4/10/2025 575,750 576,140 390

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.110.00 0.11
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 3,890.34 3,893.09 2.75

2024003411 GRIFFIN REAL ESTATE LLC

Public Notes:

2.613,856.693,854.08
08159003 RE 2023 4/10/2025 575,750 576,140 390

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.340.00 0.34
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 3,854.08 3,857.03 2.95

2024003411 GRIFFIN REAL ESTATE LLC

Public Notes:

2.613,856.693,854.08
08159003 RE 2022 4/10/2025 575,750 576,140 390

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.580.00 0.58
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 3,854.08 3,857.27 3.19

2024003411 GRIFFIN REAL ESTATE LLC

Public Notes:

893.06913.2720.21
09084041 RE 2024 4/2/2025 3,000 135,600 132,600

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 37.950.00 37.95
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 20.21 951.22 931.01

2024003400 MASON, EVELYN K

Public Notes:

461.12480.7719.65
09084041 RE 2023 4/2/2025 3,000 73,400 70,400

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 61.100.00 61.10
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 19.65 541.87 522.22

2024003400 MASON, EVELYN K

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/05/01 11:54:59 AM

Date Posted between 4/1/2025 and 4/30/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

461.12480.7719.65
09084041 RE 2022 4/2/2025 3,000 73,400 70,400

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 102.600.00 102.60
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 19.65 583.37 563.72

2024003400 MASON, EVELYN K

Public Notes:

Tax 25,275.02 63,575.45 38,300.43
Totals for Type PUV Rollback : Value

LL 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,692,450 9,186,840 5,494,390

Tax TTL 25,275.02 68,581.75 43,306.73 0.00
INT 0.00 5,006.30 5,006.30

Correction Type : Tax Type Change - Non-Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.000.000.00
02145012 90 RE 2024 4/23/2025 0 0 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAX CODE
CHANGE

Tax TTL 0.00 0.00 0.00

2024003418 WAMPLER FOODS INC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
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2025/05/01 11:54:59 AM

Date Posted between 4/1/2025 and 4/30/2025
Correction Type : Tax Type Change - Non-Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.000.000.00
02176009 90 RE 2024 4/23/2025 0 0 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAX CODE
CHANGE

Tax TTL 0.00 0.00 0.00

2024003421 WAMPLER FOODS INC

Public Notes:

Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00
Totals for Type Tax Type Change - Non-Discovery : Value

LL 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0 0

Tax TTL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

2,700.662,700.660.00
02145012 90 RE 2024 4/23/2025 0 222,900 222,900

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAX CODE
CHANGE

Tax TTL 0.00 2,700.66 2,700.66

2024003419 WAMPLER FOODS INC

Public Notes:

3,295.553,295.550.00
02176009 90 RE 2024 4/23/2025 0 272,000 272,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAX CODE
CHANGE

Tax TTL 0.00 3,295.55 3,295.55

2024003422 WAMPLER FOODS INC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
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2025/05/01 11:54:59 AM

Date Posted between 4/1/2025 and 4/30/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

5,309.505,703.43393.93
406849 PP 2022 4/28/2025 36,124 523,011 486,887

2,123.800.00 2,123.80

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 393.93 7,827.23 7,433.30

2024003425 AARON'S LLC

Public Notes:

4,423.074,790.00366.93
406849 PP 2021 4/28/2025 33,648 439,248 405,600

2,211.540.00 2,211.54

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 366.93 7,001.54 6,634.61

2024003425 AARON'S LLC

Public Notes:

5,264.406,837.421,573.02
406849 PP 2020 4/28/2025 116,762 507,528 390,766

3,158.640.00 3,158.64

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 1,573.02 9,996.06 8,423.04

2024003425 AARON'S LLC

Public Notes:

48.322,173.272,124.95
407446 PP 2023 4/1/2025 209,375 214,136 4,761

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 2,124.95 2,173.27 48.32

2024003396 BALATSIAS BROS FOODS LLC

Public Notes:

30.712,203.982,173.27
407446 PP 2023 4/1/2025 214,136 217,162 3,026

6.140.00 6.14

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 2,173.27 2,210.12 36.85

2024003397 BALATSIAS BROS FOODS LLC

Public Notes:

3.902,076.512,072.61
407446 PP 2022 4/1/2025 204,218 204,602 384

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 2,072.61 2,076.51 3.90

2024003396 BALATSIAS BROS FOODS LLC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
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2025/05/01 11:54:59 AM

Date Posted between 4/1/2025 and 4/30/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

17.572,094.082,076.51
407446 PP 2022 4/1/2025 204,602 206,334 1,732

5.270.00 5.27

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 2,076.51 2,099.35 22.84

2024003397 BALATSIAS BROS FOODS LLC

Public Notes:

17.552,299.312,281.76
407446 PP 2021 4/1/2025 225,181 226,913 1,732

7.020.00 7.02

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 2,281.76 2,306.33 24.57

2024003397 BALATSIAS BROS FOODS LLC

Public Notes:

3.892,281.762,277.87
407446 PP 2021 4/1/2025 224,797 225,181 384

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 2,277.87 2,281.76 3.89

2024003396 BALATSIAS BROS FOODS LLC

Public Notes:

4.492,667.002,662.51
407446 PP 2020 4/1/2025 227,857 228,241 384

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 2,662.51 2,667.00 4.49

2024003396 BALATSIAS BROS FOODS LLC

Public Notes:

20.232,687.232,667.00
407446 PP 2020 4/1/2025 228,241 229,973 1,732

10.120.00 10.12

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 2,667.00 2,697.35 30.35

2024003397 BALATSIAS BROS FOODS LLC

Public Notes:

133.502,870.732,737.23
407446 PP 2019 4/1/2025 233,871 245,278 11,407

80.110.00 80.11

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 2,737.23 2,950.84 213.61

2024003397 BALATSIAS BROS FOODS LLC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/05/01 11:54:59 AM

Date Posted between 4/1/2025 and 4/30/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

5.392,737.232,731.84
407446 PP 2019 4/1/2025 233,411 233,871 460

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 2,731.84 2,737.23 5.39

2024003396 BALATSIAS BROS FOODS LLC

Public Notes:

1,212.801,212.800.00
658849 PP 2024 4/7/2025 0 185,784 185,784

121.280.00 121.28

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 1,334.08 1,334.08

2024003406 MRUGALSKI, RICHARD JOSEPH

Public Notes:

Tax 26,139.43 48,630.96 22,491.53
Totals for Type Value Change - Discovery : Value

LL 0.00 7,723.92 7,723.92

2,392,223 4,382,162 1,989,939

Tax TTL 26,139.43 56,354.88 30,215.45 0.00
INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(1,474.71)0.001,474.71
02145012 90 RE 2024 4/23/2025 222,900 0 (222,900)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
1,474.71

TAX CODE
CHANGE

Tax TTL 1,474.71 0.00 (1,474.71)

2024003417 WAMPLER FOODS INC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/05/01 11:54:59 AM

Date Posted between 4/1/2025 and 4/30/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(1,799.55)0.001,799.55
02176009 90 RE 2024 4/23/2025 272,000 0 (272,000)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
1,799.55

TAX CODE
CHANGE

Tax TTL 1,799.55 0.00 (1,799.55)

2024003420 WAMPLER FOODS INC

Public Notes:

(2,662.17)426.113,088.28
07054002 RE 2024 4/4/2025 374,700 51,700 (323,000)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT (53.24)0.00 (53.24)
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 3,088.28 372.87 (2,715.41)

2024003401 CROWELL, CHARLES HARVEY

Public Notes:

(2,639.23)422.443,061.67
07054002 RE 2023 4/4/2025 374,700 51,700 (323,000)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT (290.31)0.00 (290.31)
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 3,061.67 132.13 (2,929.54)

2024003401 CROWELL, CHARLES HARVEY

Public Notes:

(2,639.23)422.443,061.67
07054002 RE 2022 4/4/2025 374,700 51,700 (323,000)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT (527.84)0.00 (527.84)
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 3,061.67 (105.40) (3,167.07)

2024003401 CROWELL, CHARLES HARVEY

Public Notes:

(2,639.23)422.443,061.67
07054002 RE 2021 4/4/2025 374,700 51,700 (323,000)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT (765.37)0.00 (765.37)
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 3,061.67 (342.93) (3,404.60)

2024003401 CROWELL, CHARLES HARVEY

Public Notes:

(254.73)1,185.841,440.57
2785502 PP 2023 4/29/2025 141,942 116,843 (25,099)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
254.73

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 1,440.57 1,185.84 (254.73)

2024003432 T E LLC
& ELLIOTT, KAREN

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/05/01 11:54:59 AM

Date Posted between 4/1/2025 and 4/30/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(51.65)2.4654.11
340657 PP 2024 4/8/2025 8,479 386 (8,093)

(5.16)5.41 0.25

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 59.52 2.71 (56.81)

2024003410 HARRELL, LEE EDWARD JR

Public Notes:

(69.53)0.0069.53
360527 PP 2024 4/8/2025 10,324 0 (10,324)

(6.95)6.95 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 76.48 0.00 (76.48)

2024003409 MARTINEZ, LUIS

Public Notes:

(12.73)266.44279.17
407444 PP 2023 4/29/2025 44,102 42,092 (2,010)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
11.82

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 279.17 266.44 (12.73)

2024003433 BALANCED HEALTH PLUS LLC
& BROWN, ALLISON

Public Notes:

(1.43)5.536.96
407997 PP 2023 4/30/2025 851 676 (175)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
1.43

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 6.96 5.53 (1.43)

2024003434 C R M BOOKS

Public Notes:

(102.09)248.23350.32
409640 PP 2023 4/30/2025 42,873 30,379 (12,494)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
78.97

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 350.32 248.23 (102.09)

2024003435 EMI SUPPLY INC

Public Notes:

(108.66)469.73578.39
409659 PP 2024 4/7/2025 70,176 56,992 (13,184)

(10.86)57.84 46.98

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 636.23 516.71 (119.52)

2024003405 ENDLESS AUTOMOTIVE LLC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/05/01 11:54:59 AM

Date Posted between 4/1/2025 and 4/30/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(60.82)627.73688.55
410399 PP 2023 4/30/2025 83,785 76,385 (7,400)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
60.82

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 688.55 627.73 (60.82)

2024003440 GRIFFIN BROTHERS #75, T E
& MAVIS DISCOUNT TIRE

Public Notes:

(38.26)149.21187.47
411985 PP 2023 4/30/2025 29,971 23,855 (6,116)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
38.26

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 187.47 149.21 (38.26)

2024003439 MACHINE TOOL COMPONENTS LL

Public Notes:

(691.57)1,626.362,317.93
412354 PP 2023 4/30/2025 360,711 253,091 (107,620)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
691.57

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 2,317.93 1,626.36 (691.57)

2024003437 MERECOM CORP

Public Notes:

(229.35)694.27923.62
412740 PP 2023 4/30/2025 84,697 63,665 (21,032)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
123.67

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 923.62 694.27 (229.35)

2024003438 NATIONAL VISION INC #877 V

Public Notes:

(94.22)110.46204.68
413198 PP 2023 4/30/2025 18,769 10,129 (8,640)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
50.80

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 204.68 110.46 (94.22)

2024003442 PEGRAM INSURANCE AGENCY, H

Public Notes:

0.00270.10270.10
414173 PP 2024 4/30/2025 31,499 31,499 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 270.10 270.10 0.00

2024003441 SCR CONTROLS INC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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Date Posted between 4/1/2025 and 4/30/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(10.48)266.08276.56
414173 PP 2023 4/30/2025 33,653 32,378 (1,275)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
10.48

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 276.56 266.08 (10.48)

2024003441 SCR CONTROLS INC

Public Notes:

(26.29)1,234.451,260.74
414909 PP 2023 4/30/2025 188,339 184,411 (3,928)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
25.50

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 1,260.74 1,234.45 (26.29)

2024003436 SUPERIOR PLUMBING AND DRAI

Public Notes:

(59.26)3,519.753,579.01
415627 PP 2023 4/29/2025 328,199 322,765 (5,434)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
31.95

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 3,579.01 3,519.75 (59.26)

2024003429 UNION FAMILY DENTAL ASSOCI

Public Notes:

(38.70)124.45163.15
577659 PP 2024 4/23/2025 19,026 14,513 (4,513)

(3.87)16.32 12.45

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
42.57

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 179.47 136.90 (42.57)

2024003424 THE TERRA GROUP LLC

Public Notes:

(16.57)3,655.763,672.33
578855 PP 2024 4/29/2025 285,673 284,384 (1,289)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
7.58

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 3,672.33 3,655.76 (16.57)

2024003431 EAST FRANKLIN SUPERETTE AN

Public Notes:

(40,717.13)6,120.7946,837.92
589602 PP 2024 4/23/2025 7,327,585 957,571 (6,370,014)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
40,717.13

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 46,837.92 6,120.79 (40,717.13)

2024003416 HOOPAUGH GRADING COMPANY L

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 4/1/2025 and 4/30/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(55,705.02)8,793.4364,498.45
589602 PP 2023 4/23/2025 10,203,836 1,391,146 (8,812,690)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
55,705.02

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 64,498.45 8,793.43 (55,705.02)

2024003416 HOOPAUGH GRADING COMPANY L

Public Notes:

(70.79)0.0070.79
597104 PP 2024 4/23/2025 8,312 0 (8,312)

(7.08)7.08 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 77.87 0.00 (77.87)

2024003423 OPRA, ALEXEI

Public Notes:

(158.99)0.00158.99
620712 PP 2024 4/29/2025 13,122 0 (13,122)

(15.90)15.90 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 174.89 0.00 (174.89)

2024003430 DEESE, DAVID LYNN

Public Notes:

(103.14)55.83158.97
621896 PP 2024 4/8/2025 24,315 8,539 (15,776)

(10.31)15.90 5.59

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 174.87 61.42 (113.45)

2024003408 STINSON, BRUCE MICHAEL

Public Notes:

(738.26)0.00738.26
631372 PP 2024 4/29/2025 57,430 0 (57,430)

(73.83)73.83 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 812.09 0.00 (812.09)

2024003428 WRIGGLE, CHRISTOPHER ADAM

Public Notes:

(111.08)0.00111.08
640402 PP 2024 4/7/2025 10,186 0 (10,186)

(11.11)11.11 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 122.19 0.00 (122.19)

2024003407 BELK, JEFFREY BENJAMIN

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 4/1/2025 and 4/30/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(445.07)0.00445.07
652215 PP 2024 4/15/2025 54,000 0 (54,000)

(44.51)44.51 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 489.58 0.00 (489.58)

2024003414 BROWN, WILLIAM J

Public Notes:

(131.06)40.32171.38
655244 PP 2023 4/7/2025 25,000 5,882 (19,118)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 171.38 40.32 (131.06)

2024003403 SCHNEIDER, LAURA LOUISE

Public Notes:

Tax 145,061.65 31,160.65 (113,901.00)
Totals for Type Value Change - Release : Value

LL 254.85 65.27 (189.58)

21,500,555 4,114,381 (17,386,174)

Tax TTL 145,316.50 29,589.16 (115,727.34) 101,126.56
INT 0.00 (1,636.76) (1,636.76)

Grand Totals : Year Refund Amount

101,126.56
Tax 196,476.10 143,367.06 (53,109.04)

Value 17,683,38327,585,228

7,534.34LL 254.85 7,789.19

(9,901,845)

Tax TTL 196,730.95 154,525.79 (42,205.16) 101,126.56

INT 0.00 3,369.54 3,369.54
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